Insulated Self-
Contained Kettle
Electric, 2/3 Jacketed
Insulated for Safety™
Deep Drawn Construction
Stationary, Floor Mounted
Made in USA
Model
LEC/HEC
Standard Features
Legion equipment is built to comply with applicable standards fo manufacturers.  Approval agencies may include ASME, NSF, UL, ETL, AGA, CSA, CGA and
others.  Legion reserves the right of design improvement or modification as warranted.
Models and Capacities Optional Features and Accessories
See price list for supplemental information regarding options
LEC-20 20 gal. (76 l.)
HEC-20 20 gal. (76 l.)
LEC-30 30 gal. (114 l.)
HEC-30 30 gal. (114 l.)
LEC-40 40 gal. (151 l.)
HEC-40 40 gal. (151 l.)
LEC-60 60 gal. (227 l.)
HEC-60 60 gal. (227 l.)
LEC-80 80 gal. (303 l.)
HEC-80 80 gal. (303 l.)
Select draw-off valve:   __2”  __3”
With:  __compression  __ball type fitting
See price list for other draw-off options.
Select Voltage:   __208V  __240V __380V